

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 17/2020

Shri Hetaram Son Of Ghasi

----Appellant

Versus

Ram Kumar Son Of Moolchand, Adopted Son Of Sugraya

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

02/05/2026

Matter comes up on an application No.1/2026 for early listing of the matter.

For the reasons mentioned in the application, the same is allowed.

List the matter on 14.07.2026.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J